
GET
INVOLVED IN

OUR SCHOOL

COMMUNITY!

2024 -2025SCHOOLYEAR

With the exception of our September meeting, monthly
meetings are expected to be held in the Middle School
Library at 7:00 p.m on the dates listed below.

Holland Township PTO
HollandTwpPTO@gmail.com

710 Milford Warren Glen Road
Milford, NJ 08848

https://bit.ly/HTS-PTO-2024

Wednesday, September 18, 2024
Monthly PTO Meeting + mandatory Room Parent Meeting)

7:00 - Cafeteria

Wednesday, October 16, 2024

Wednesday, November 13, 2024

Wednesday, December 18, 2024

Wednesday, January 22, 2025

Wednesday, February 19, 2025

Wednesday, March 26, 2025

Wednesday, April 23, 2025

Wednesday, May 21, 2025

Wednesday, June 11, 2025 (if needed) 

Click here to complete your PTO registration form, or scan
the QR code. 
Interested in being a room parent? You must submit
your form by Friday, September 13.

https://forms.gle/1opPQJ87PE19pSFS9

